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08. HCB August 2020

9780734419873

9785555030856

9781408362488

9785555030931

9781925972573

9781444956986

9781526382511

9781526382528

9781526381545

9781526382238

9781526382382

9781526382399

9780316495349

9781408355893

Happy Father's Day!

The Daddy Animal Book
Pub date: 30/06/2020

Daddy Animal Book 10 Copy
Counterpack

Includes:
10 x Daddy Animal Book HB
1 x Jennifer Cossins Counterpack

| Love My Daddy
Pub date: 28/07/2020

Father's Day 12 Copy Pack

Includes:

2 x Daddy Animal Book (9780734419873)
2 x | Love My Daddy (9781408362488)

1 x Daddy Fartypants (9781408356357)

1 x Just Like My Daddy (9781444931822)

Cossins,
Jennifer

Cossins,
Jennifer

Andreae, Giles

Various

1 x How to Babysit a Grandad (9781444915884)

1 x How to Surprise a Dad (9781444924671)

1 x Amazing Daddy (9781408331682)

1 x Your Baby's First World will be Dada (9781444931440)

1 x Our DIY Dad (9780734413086)
1 x Dad By My Side (9780734418746)

There's Only One Dad Like You

Beautiful Board Books

Pugicorn
Pub date: 11/08/2020

Find Out About: Saving Our Planet

Find Out About: Families

Find Out About: Feelings
Backlist

Find Out About: Kindness
Backlist

Hide and Peek: Deep in the Jungle

Hide and Peek: Under the Sea

The ABC Book

Playful Picture Books

Ten Little Monkeys
Pub date: 11/08/2020

Racklyeft, Jess

Rose, Matilda

Pat-a-Cake,

Pat-a-Cake,

Pat-a-Cake

Pat-a-Cake,

Pat-a-Cake,

Pat-a-Cake,

Parr, Todd

Brownlow, Mike

H 14.99

D 149.90

P 19.99

D 229.88

H 19.99

N 19.99

N 18.99

N 19.99

N 18.99

N 18.99

N 34.99

N 14.99

H 19.99

P 19.99
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030856

............
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181526

362488

030931

972573

926996

382511

I
382528

381545

181526

181526

181526

382238

382382

382399

180316

gz

181408

495349

355893




9785555031013 Ten Little Monkeys 12 Copy Mixed Brownlow, Mike D 239.88

Pack 9‘ 183393

031013
Includes:
2 x Ten Little Monkeys (9781408355893)
2 x Ten Little Dinosaurs (9781408334010)
2 x Ten Little Aliens (9781408346327)
2 x Ten Little Superheroes (9781408346273)
2 x Ten Little Robots (9781408338247)
2 x Ten Little Princesses (9781408330128)
24 x FREE Monkey Plush Toy
9781408358238  Avocado Asks Abe, Momoko P 19.99 ‘|||\||||\|||“||\||\||\|\|
Pub date: 28/07/2020 91781408 " 358238
9781444948929  Rabbit Bright Wang, Viola P 19.99 ‘|||||||i'\'|m|'“i'H||\|\||||
Pub date: 28/07/2020 91781444 1948929
9781526361318 My Butterfly Bouquet Davies, Nicola P 19.99 ‘|||||||i"|'|'m“id|u||||||\|
90781526 1 361318
9781444955637  The Three Billy Goats Fluff Mortimer, P 19.99 ‘||||||||\||“|H|||||HH
Rachael 91781444 V955637
9781444955644  Red Riding Hood and the Sweet Little  Mortimer, P 19.99 ‘||||||||\||“|H|||||\l\l
Wolf Rachael 91781444 955644
9781408363034  Pokémon Welcome to Galar 1001 The Pokémon P 19.99 ‘|||||||\|||“||H||||\|\|
Sticker Book Company 91781408 1 363034
International
9781408363973  Where's the Toilet Roll? A Poo Packed Hachette P 19.99 ‘IIHIlII\III“IIH|||HH\
Search and Find Children's Group 911781408 1 363973
9781925972825 | Saw Pete and Pete Saw Me Hutchings, H 29.99 ‘III||\IIII]“IHIIIIIIHIH
Maggie 91781925 1972825
9780316465717  Coral Idle, Molly H 29.99 ‘|||||||||||“|u|||\||\|
Pub date: 28/07/2020 90780316 1 465717
9780316465670  Pearl Idle, Molly H 29.99 ‘||||||||”|=|"|"“iiH||||H|\
Pub date: 28/07/2020 90780316 1 465670
9780316535809  You Don't Want a Dragon! Dyckman, Ame H 29.99 ‘|||||||i'i’|’i“i“|\\||||||||
91780316 1535809
9780316343473  You Don't Want a Unicorn! Dyckman, Ame H 29.99 ‘|||||||||||“||\|||||\H\
Backlist 90780316 1 343473
9781526361943  Say Hello to Baby Prasadam-Halls,  H 29.99 [[[IIIjIIN]
Smriti 90781526 1 361943
9781526360403  How Big is Our Baby? Prasadam-Halls, P 19.99 ‘|||||||||l“||H||||||H
Smriti 90781526 1 360403
Backlist
9780316523196  Smug Seagull Frost, Maddie H 29.99 “|||||||i'i’|’i“i"||||||||H\H
91780316 1523196

Junior Fiction

9780734419750  Kitty is not a Cat: Lights Out Bogan P 14.99 ‘|||\||||\\||“|||||||H||\H
Entertainment 91780734 1 419750
Solutions and
Black



9780734419774

9781408364079

9781408362341

9781408362389

9781408357125

9781408363348

9781510202122

9781907411755

9781907411786

9780349124391

9780349124407

9780349132273

9781510201361

9781444951684

9781444951653

9781408359983

9781444958775

Kitty is not a Cat: Teddy's Bear

Rainbow Magic: The Carer Fairies 3-

in-1 Special
Pub date: 11/08/2020

Rainbow Magic Festival Fairies 01
Deena the Diwali Fairy

Rainbow Magic: Hana the Hanukkah
Fairy

Unicorn Magic: Unicorn Magic Special
3

Baby Koala Rescue

Middle Grade Fiction

A Tale of Magic...
Pub date: 11/08/2020

The Land of Stories: 1: The Wishing
Spell
Backilist

The Land of Stories: 2: The
Enchantress Returns
Backlist

The Land of Stories: 3: A Grimm
Warning
Backlist

The Land of Stories: 4: Beyond the
Kingdoms
Backlist

The Land of Stories: 5: An Author's
Odyssey
Backlist

Land of Stories 06 Worlds Collide
Backlist

Scribble Witch: Magical Muddles
Pub date: 11/08/2020

Scribble Witch: Notes in Class
Backlist

Marie Curious, Girl Genius 01 Saves
the World

Young Adult Fiction

The Heartstopper Colouring Book
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Bogan
Entertainment
Solutions and
Black

Meadows,
Daisy

Meadows, Daisy

Meadows, Daisy

Meadows, Daisy

Kelly, Tilda

Colfer, Chris

Colfer, Chris

Colfer, Chris

Colfer, Chris

Colfer, Chris

Colfer, Chris

Colfer, Chris

Willis, Inky

Willis, Inky

Newton, Ada

Oseman, Alice

14.99 ‘
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9
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16.99

19.99
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J

19.99 ‘
9

100 NN
9

181907 1411786

19.99 ‘
91780349 1124391

19.99 ‘
91780349 1 124407

19.99 ‘
91780349 1132273

19.99

9‘ 181510 1 201361

18.90 [IIIEINNII
9

181444 1 951634

1899 [INIIN]
9

181444 1 951653

9‘ 181408 " 359983

18.99

19.99

9‘ 181444 1 958775



9781473689893

9781473651746

9781407251516

9781529311334

9781444954746

9781529312072

9780316515337

9780316515290

9781526362537

9781526313423

9781445165684

9781526303998

9781526313379

9781445172897

9781445171111

9780762469307

Growth Mindset

9781445169309

9781445169293

9781445169316

Court of Lions
Pub date: 11/08/2020

Mirage

Red Queen 4 Book Flexibox Set

Available now

Daud, Somaiya

Daud, Somaiya

Aveyard,
Victoria

Books included: Red Queen, Glass Sword, King's Cage and

War Storm

More Than Just a Pretty Face
Eight Pieces of Silva

Samuel Johnson vs the Darkness
Trilogy

Rise

Rule
Backlist

Fascinating Non-Fiction

True or Poo?
Cats React to Outer Space Facts
Heroes Who Help Us From Around the

World
What is Race? Who are Racists? Why

Does Skin Colour Matter? And O
What is Islamophobia?
Greta Thunberg and the Climate Crisis

Zero Waste Kids

The Junior Witch's Handbook

Grow Your Mind: Build Resilience

Grow Your Mind: Build Resilience

Grow Your Mind: Work Smarter

Masood, Syed
Lawrence,
Patrice
Connolly, John

Goodlett, Ellen

Goodlett, Ellen

Caruso and
Rabaiotti

Howell, 1zzi
Gogerly, Liz
Shukla, Nikesh;

Heuchan, Claire
Akhtar and
Robert

Rockett, Paul
Kellogg, Kathryn

Van De Car,
Nikki

Harman, Alice

Harman, Alice

Harman, Alice

24.99

19.99

55.00
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090 NN
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9781445169323

9781445172163

9781445172637

9781445172101

9781445172118

9781445171135

9781445171142

9781445172132

9781445172156

9781445166155

9781445166131

9781526305831

9781526305251

9781526305794

9781526305756

9781526305817

9781526305770

9781445169774

9781445169781

9781445170183

9781445170190

Grow Your Mind: Work Smarter

Build Resilience
Esteem

Build Resilience
Esteem

Build Resilience

Build Resilience

Build Resilience
Bullying

Build Resilience
Bullying

Build Resilience
Challenges

Build Resilience
Challenges

Kids Can Cope: Let Go of Jealousy

Kids Can Cope: Say Hi When You're

Shy

Science & Technology

: Anxiety and Self-

: Anxiety and Self-

: Coping with Change

: Coping with Change

: Friendships and

: Friendships and

: Unexpected

: Unexpected

Cause, Effect and Chaos!: In
Engineering and Industry

Cause, Effect and Chaos!: In Outer

Space

Cause, Effect and Chaos!: In the
Animal Kingdom

Cause, Effect and Chaos!: In the

Human Body

Cause, Effect and Chaos!: In the

Rainforest

Cause, Effect and Chaos!

Earth

Get Into Science: Solid, Liquid or Gas?

Get Into Science: Solid, Liquid or Gas?

Get Into Science: You and Your Body

Get Into Science: You and Your Body

: On Planet

Harman, Alice

Head, Honor

Head, Honor

Head, Honor

Head, Honor

Head, Honor

Head, Honor

Head, Honor

Head, Honor

Hasson, Gill

Hasson, Gill

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Lacey, Jane

Lacey, Jane

Lacey, Jane

Lacey, Jane
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9781526311627

9781526311634

9781526311610

9781526311603

9781526311641

9781526311658

9781526312570

9781526312563

Now in paperback

9781526311573

9781526311597

9781445169071

9781445169088

9781445169095

9781445169101

9781526311214

9781526311245

9781526311207

9781526311078

9781526306777

9781526306791

9781526306814

A Question of Science: Why can't
penguins fly? And other question

A Question of Science: Why can't
penguins fly? And other question

A Question of Science: Where does
lightning come from? And other

A Question of Science: Where does
lightning come from? And other

A Question of Science: Why is ice
slippery? And other questions a

A Question of Science: Why is ice
slippery? And other questions a

A Question of Science: Can you hear
sounds in space? And other qu

A Question of Science: Can you hear
sounds in space? And other qu

A Question of Science: Why does a
mirror show things back to fron

A Question of Science: How can a
plant eat a fly? And other quest

A Short, lllustrated History of...
Scientific Discoveries

A Short, lllustrated History of...
Scientific Discoveries

A Short, Illustrated History of...
Inventions

A Short, Illustrated History of...
Inventions

Building the World: Engineering

Building the World: Power Stations and

Electricity
Building the World: Technology

Building the World: Transport

The Human Body

Human Body, Animal Bodies: Body
Parts

Human Body, Animal Bodies: Healthy
Bodies

Human Body, Animal Bodies: Muscles
and Movement

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Claybourne,
Anna
Claybourne,

Anna

Claybourne,
Anna

Gifford, Clive
Gifford, Clive
Gifford, Clive
Gifford, Clive
Mason, Paul
Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Mason, Paul

Howell, 1zzi

Howell, 1zzi

Howell, 1zzi

34.99

23.99
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23.99

34.99
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9‘ 181445 1 165088

9‘ 781445 1 169095

9‘ 181445 1169101

9‘ 181526 1 311214

9‘ 181526 1 311245

9‘ 181526 1 311207

9‘ 181526 1 311078
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181526 1 306791
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9781526306838

Sports

9781526311399

9781526311672

9781526311696

9781526311719

9781526311733

9781526311757

History

9781526305237

9781526306074

9781526313546

9781526313553

9781526313966

9781445172774

Human Body, Animal Bodies: Senses

Get Active!: Dance

Get Active! Gymnastics

Get Active! Ice Skating

Get Active! Martial Arts

Get Active!: Swimming

Get Active!: Yoga

Fact Cat: History: The First World War

Fact Cat: History: The Second World
War

Famous Firsts: Famous Firsts: First
Woman in Space

Famous Firsts: Famous Firsts: First
Woman in Space

Masterminds: Leonardo Da Vinci

We Will Remember Them

Howell, I1zzi

Wood, Alix

Wood, Alix

Wood, Alix

Wood, Alix

Wood, Alix

Wood, Alix

Howell, I1zzi
Howell, 1zzi
Hubbard, Ben
Hubbard, Ben
White-Thomson,

Stephen
Rockett, Paul

23.99

23.99

23.99

23.99

23.99

23.99

23.99

23.99

23.99

34.99

23.99
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1721714
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